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ANEXO XIII – A  

 
CONTRIBUIÇÃO DOS SEGURADOS (RGPS) 

 
              

         Em R$ 

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 1 PRINCIPAL
ENCARGO
S

Janeiro      109.508,00     10.975,79         10.975,79     10.975,79 20/02/2022 25/01/2022

Fevereiro      118.148,00     12.297,39         12.297,39     12.297,39 20/03/2022 25/02/2022

Março      120.572,00     12.479,19         12.479,19     12.479,19 20/04/2022 23/03/2022

Abril      123.772,00     12.772,18         12.772,18     12.772,18 20/05/2022 02/05/2022

Maio      120.572,00     12.479,19         12.479,19     12.479,19 20/06/2022 30/05/2022

Junho      125.996,00     12.949,17         12.949,17     12.949,17 20/07/2022 29/06/2022

Julho      125.996,00     12.949,17         12.949,17     12.949,17 20/08/2022 29/07/2022

Agosto      125.996,00     12.949,17         12.949,17     12.949,17 20/09/2022 29/08/2022

Setembro      125.996,00     12.949,17         12.949,17     12.949,17 20/10/2022 27/09/2022

Outubro      125.955,60     12.946,14         12.946,14     12.946,14 20/11/2022 21/11/2022

Novembro      125.996,00     12.967,35         12.967,35     12.967,35 20/12/2022 20/12/2022

Dezembro      123.572,00     12.767,37         12.767,37     12.767,37 20/01/2023 27/12/2022

13.º Salário        29.793,00       2.312,20           2.312,20       2.312,20 20/12/2022 20/12/2022

TOTAL  1.501.872,60  153.793,48      153.793,48                                       -    153.793,48               -   
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ANEXO XIII – B 
 
 
 

CONTRIBUIÇÃO DO ORGÃO/ENTIDADE (RGPS) 
 
 

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 1 PRINCIPAL
ENCARGO
S

Janeiro      109.508,00     22.996,68         22.996,68                             338,82     22.657,86 20/02/2022 25/01/2022

Fevereiro      118.148,00     24.811,08         24.811,08                             112,94     24.698,14 20/03/2022 25/02/2022

Março      120.572,00     25.320,12         25.320,12                             169,41     25.150,71 20/04/2022 23/03/2022

Abril      123.772,00     25.992,12         25.992,12                             169,41     25.822,71 20/05/2022 02/05/2022

Maio      120.572,00     25.320,12         25.320,12                             169,41     25.150,71 20/06/2022 30/05/2022

Junho      125.996,00     26.459,16         26.459,16                             112,94     26.346,22 20/07/2022 29/06/2022

Julho      125.996,00     26.459,16         26.459,16                             112,94     26.346,22 20/08/2022 29/07/2022

Agosto      125.996,00     26.459,16         26.459,16                             112,94     26.346,22 20/09/2022 29/08/2022

Setembro      125.996,00     26.459,16         26.459,16                             112,94     26.346,22 20/10/2022 27/09/2022

Outubro      125.955,60     26.450,68         26.450,68                             112,94     26.337,74 20/11/2022 21/11/2022

Novembro      125.996,00     26.459,16         26.459,16                                56,47     26.402,69 20/12/2022 20/12/2022

Dezembro      123.572,00     25.950,12         25.950,12     25.950,12 20/01/2023 27/12/2022

13.º Salário        29.793,00       6.256,53           6.256,53       6.256,53 20/12/2022 20/12/2022

TOTAL  1.501.872,60  315.393,25      315.393,25                          1.581,16  313.812,09               -   
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